JONWAY YY150T PARTS CATALOGUE

1

eV

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 1

EXHAUST MUFFLER

Part No. YYZX15001000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY

R GAGS) =
1 2 (5R) Exhaust Muffler =
1 YYZX15001001 MENEE S Exhaust Muffler 1
2 YYZX15001002 HER e A Washer, Exhaust Outlet 1
3 YYZX15001003 W Washer 2
4 |YYZX15001004 I 75 4 5 AR REM6 Cap Nut, M6 2
5 YYZX15001005 MENE YRR Heat insulation of muffler 1
6 |GB/T95-d6 FHE 6 Washer ¢ 6 6
7 GB/T5787-M6x10 V22 BEFEM6EX10 Flange Bolt, M6x10 6
8  [GB/T5789-M8x90 V2L B R M8X90 Flange Bolt, M8x90 2
9 |[YYZX15001006 RENWLZEBEAR 1

ERE)




& 2 gy Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 2 FRAME Part No. Y'YZX15002000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15002001 B Frame 1
) YYZX15002002 i\ < 4 Bracket, Horn 1
3 |GB/T5789-M8x45 RSB RN X45 Flange Bolt, M8x45 2
4 |GB/T6187.1-M8 R UK IR BEME Flange Lock Nut, M8 2
5 YYZX15002003 FIVARGE S Engine Mount 1
6 YYZX15002004 IVARGE ki Cushioning Rubber, Engine Mount 1
7 YYZX15002005 b IpALGE SU e Connecting Rod,Engine Mount 1
8 YYZX15002006 VARG 2 ui Cushioning Rubber, Engine Mount 3
9 |YYZX15002007 MYERRIM10 X 1.25 X 215 Engine Mount Bolt, M10x1.25x215 1
10 |GB/T6185.2-M10x1.25 H2FEM10x1.25 Flange Lock Nut, M10x1.25 1
11 |YYZX15002008 S 1% 5IM12 X 245 Engine Mount Bolt, M12x245 1
12 |GB/T6185.2-M12 RIS BEMI2 Flange Lock Nut, M12 1
13 |GB/T5789-M8x35 522 URFEMBX35 Flange Bolt, M8x35 1
14 |GB/T6187.1-M8 ! IR EEM8 Flange Lock Nut, M8 3
15 |YYZX15002009 FEE 40X 8.5 Washer ¢ 40X ¢ 8.5 1
16 |YYZX15002010 i Side Holder L 1
17 |YYZX15002011 Hibsk Side Holder R 1
18 |[YYZX15002012 Vasd o Footrest Bracket L 1
19 |YYZX15002013 A s S 2R Footrest Bracket R 1
20 |YYZX15002014 TS AR A S p Foot Deck Bracket L 1
21 |YYZX15002015 TSR S 4% Foot Deck Bracket R 1
22 |GB/T5789-M8x16 V22 B K MBX16 Flange Bolt, M8x16 2
23 |GB/T5789-M6x12 VL2 AENM6X12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 2
24 |YYZX15002016 sy iillizes Footrest L 1
25 YYZX15002017 A7 B Footrest R 1
26 |GB/T5789-M6x35 V22 BEFEMEX35 Flange Bolt, M6x35 2
27 |GB/T6187.1-M6 VRPN IRREMG Flange Lock Nut, M6 2
28 |YYZX15002018 W 5.8 Spring 5.8 2
29 YYZX15002019 ML 6 Steel Ball @6 2
30 |YYZX15002020 [0t Statutory Inscription Plate 1
31 |GB/T12615 AT Rivet, Statutory Inscription Plate 2
32 |YYZX15002021 ZEIRPRYR R Fender,Frame Body 1
33 |YYZX15002022 BV G Rear Part,Front Fender 1

%2




K3 ESTUFad Model JONWAY 150T
Draft 3 MAIN / SIDE STAND Part No. YYZX15003000
11-=2®

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15003001 ES X Main Stand Assy 1
2 |YYZX15003002 EXE T-Collar, Main Stand 2
3 |GB/T5789-M10x30 B2 M10X 25 Flange Bolt, M10x25 2
4 YYZX15003003 F LR Side Spring, Main Stand 1
5 |YYZX15003004 ES@ LIS Spring, Main Stand 1
6 |YYZX15003005 S 2l Retainer Rubber, Main Stand 1
7 |GB/T5789-M6x30 P22 IEERME X 30 Flange Bolt, M6x30 1
8 YYZX15003006 ) <7 48 Side Stand Assy 1
9 YYZX15003007 ] Sz 28 s i 5 Outer Spring, Side Stand 1
10 |YYZX15003008 ) <7 B0 Py g 5 Side Spring, Side Stand 1
11 |YYZX15003009 3 HRigiae Bolt 1

EERS




K4 SRR Model JONWAY 150T
Draft 4 REAR BAGGAGE RACK Part No. Y'Y ZX15004000
=
2
‘ 3
1

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY

1 |YYZX15004001 s Handle, Baggage Rack 1

2 |GBIT5789-M8x35 V22844 M8x35 Flange Bolt,M8x35 2

3 |GB/T5789-M8x20 V22 U2 M8x20 Flange Bolt,M8x20 1

%4




5

[T (S

Model

JONWAY 150T

Draft 5

HANDLE, METER CASE

Part No.

Y'YZX15005000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15005001 J7 A3 Handle Comp 1
2 |YYZX15005002 B Lock Collar 1
3 |GB/T6187.1-M10 FE BRI RIM10 Flange Lock Nut M10 1
4 |GB/T5789-M10x50 V22 BB FEM10x50 Flange Lock bolt M10x50 1
5 YYZX15005003 J7 T30 S g Handle Bar Bracket 1
6 YYZX15005004 JrIAE L R E S Top,Bottom Fixing Plate,Handle 2
7 GB/T70.1-M8x60 P 7S ff W24 M8x60 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x60 4
8 GB/T70.1-M8x30 7S B2 K M8x30 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x30 2
9 YYZX15005005 L Cover,Blank Key 1
10 |GB/T845-ST4.0x10 [ BrI24TST4.0x10 Screw, TappingST4.0x10 2
11 |YYZX15014006 J7 e Top Cover,Handle 1
12 |YYZX15014007 J7 [ 30 S n Cover Bracket,Handle 1
13 |GB/T818-M6x12 AT MEx 12 Screw, M6x12 4
14 |YYZX15014008 FAEF 5 Side Cover,Handle Bar R 1
15 |YYZX15014009 e Side Cover,Handle Bar L 1
16 |YYZX15014010 e Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
17 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 H BUBETST4.8%16 Screw, TappingST4.8x16 4

%5




6

[ B TFAm G AN R T

[ Model

[JONWAY 150T

Draft 6

|HANDLEBAR, REAR VIEW MIRROR, CABLE & SWITCH |

Part No.

[YYZX15006000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15006001 Je TP Left switch 1
9 |GB/T818-M5x35 +- 74 kBT M5%35 Screw, M5x35 1
3 GB/T818-M5x45 +F AL IR ET M5x45 Screw, M5x45 1
4 |[YYZX15006002 FHIFR Right switch 1
5 |GB/T818-M5x20 T F A B ET M5%20 Screw, M5x20 1
6 |GB/T818-M5x25 + 74 IR ET M5 %25 Screw, M5x25 1
7 |YYYL15006003 e RAT TR Passing Switch 1
8 YYYL15006004 FIFECH 1) Rubber Grip, R. Handle(Throttle Control) 1
9  [YYYL15006005 N mEES Throttle Cable 1

I A I
10 |YYYL15006006 KitFE Rubber Grip, L. Handle 1
11 |YYYL15006007 F e AR AL Rear View Mirror, L. 1
12 |[YYYL15006008 KR ERIRE Rubber Cover, L. Rear View Mirror 1
13 |YYYL15006009 1 G e A Rear View Mirror, R. 1
14 |YYYL15006010 R E Rubber Cover, R. Rear View Mirror 1

506 T




E7

#Rih A

Model

JONWAY 150T

Draft 7

FUEL TANK

Part No.

YYZX15007000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15007001 VRIMAE % 2% Fuel Level Sensor 1
) YYZX15007002 A SRR TR Block Cap, Sensor 1
3 |YYZX15007003 B EiES) Oil Seal Gasket for Sensor 1
4 YYZX15007004 MiE Fuel Tank Assy 1
5 |GB/T6187.1-M6 V222 REMG Flange Lock Nut, M6 1
6 YYZX15007005 JNIK R 40 Bracket,Small Jug 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M8 V224 I REMS Flange Lock Nut, M8 2
8 GB/T5789-M6%16 A M6x16 Bolt, M6x16 1
9 |YYZX15007006 AR Cap Assy, Fuel Tank 1
10 |YYZX15007007 baniiksd Fuel Tube 2
11 YYZX15007008 kg Fuel Filter 1
12 |YYZX15007009 WERHE 65 Clip, Fuel Tube 95 4
13 |YYZX15007010 a1 Vacuum Air Tube 1
14 |YYZX15007011 WERK 04 Clip, Fuel Tube ¢4 2
15 |YYZX15007012 YR Oil Pump 1
16 GB/T5789-M6%16 A M6x16 Bolt, M6x16 2
17 |GB/T6187.1-M5 R IR BEME Flange Lock Nut, M5 4

BT




K8 7 W R/

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 8 STEERING / FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

Part No. Y'YZX15008000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15008001 i eE Top Protrude, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
) YYZX15008002 T w4 E Bottom Concave, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
3 |YYZX15008003 FIRAR Lower Bridge Assy, Steer Stem 1
4 GB/T5789-M10x1.25x45 HEHEM10%x1.25%45 Bolt, M10x1.25x45 4
5 YYZX15008004 BT 22 U5 2% L. Front Shock Absorber 1
6 Y'Y ZX15008005 BT AT U 2% R. Front Shock Absorber 1
7 |YYZX15008006 CIEEREr AR Front Mudguard 1
8 Y'YZX15008007 FIE R EN R R Front Mudguard 1
9 |YYZX15008008 R LK Clip, Front Hydraulic Hose 1
10 |GB/T818-M6x12 A IEETMEX 12 Screw,M6x12 7
11 |GB/T818-M6x20 +F AL IRETM6X20 Screw,M6x20 1
12 |YYZX15008009 S fEM6 Clamp, M6 1

%8




&9

i

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 9

FRONT WHEEL

Part No. Y'YZX15009000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15009001 R FCHhM12%250 Axle, Front Wheel, M12x250 1
2 Y'YZX15009002 IR E] Rim, Front Wheel 1
3 |YYZX15009003 AR EH S Separate Collar Set, Front Wheel Axle 1
4 YYZX15009004 FIEN S Tyre, Front Wheel 130/60-13 1
5 YYZX15009005 Siml Tubeless Valve 1
6 YYZX15009006 S THE Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
7 |YYZX15009007 A By 2 (T R e Count Gear Box, Odometer 1
s |YYZX15009008 HRERL Cable, Odometer 1
9  [YYZX15009009 AE & 12x 925x21 Collar, p12x(25%21 1
10 |GB/T6187.1-M12 Flange Lock Nut, M12 1
11 |YYZX15009010 Rubber Ring,Speedometer 1

%9 W




K10

VU ) 3 25

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 10

FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE

Part No. YYZX15010000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15010000 IR 1 20 75 K Front Hydraulic Brake System 1
9 |YYZX15010001 AR R Cap, Front Hydraulic Cylinder 1
3 GB/T5789-M6x22 VB FEM6EX22 Flange Bolt, M6x22 2
4 |YYZX15010002 HIA HIR Front Hydraulic Cylinder Comp 1
5 |[YYZX15010003 L EER] Lever, Right Handle 1
6 |YYZX15010004 F g S Bolt, Front Brake Lever 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M6 V2 B IE REMG Flange Lock Nut, M6 1
8 YYZX15010005 BT R T Switch, Front Brake 1
9 |YYZX15010006 HIEESIPS2T Wire Cable, Front Brake Switch 1
10 |GB/T818-M4x12 + S B ETMAX12 Screw, M4x12 1
11 |GB/T95-¢4 PR 04 Plain Washer, ¢4 1
12 |GB/T93-0 4 O 47 Spring Washer, ¢4 1
13 |YYZX15010007 MiEESURA Y Connect Bolt, Hose, Front Brake 2
14 |YYZX15010008 A Copper Washer 4
15 |YYZX15010009 R Hydraulic Hose, Front Brake 1
16 |YYZX15010010 W E SR Clip, Front Hydraulic Hose 1
17 |YYZX15010011 IR Caliper Comp, Front Brake 1
18 |GB/T5789-M8x25 22 MBx25 Flange Bolt, M8x25 2
19 YYZX15010012 ABSH A ABS Assy 1

20 |YYZX15010013 JBE P UL Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 1
21 YYZX15010014 BRI RE 42y (5] S WA Bolt, Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 2
22 |YYZX15010015 T ) 25 2H 44 Brake Disc. Assy, Front Wheel 1
23 |GB/T2672-M8x25 7S 2 FE MBx25 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x25 3
24 |YYZX15010016 IR S Bracket 1

010 7




K11

JELiA

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 11

REAR WHEEL

Part No. YYZX15011000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15011001 JEEC Rim, Rear Wheel 1
2 YYZX15011002 GG Tyre, Rear Wheel 130/60-13 1
3 YYZX15011003 a3 Tubeless Valve 1
4 YYZX15011004 S THE Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
5 |YYZX15011005 W 917.2x031x59 Collar, ¢17.2%¢31x59 1
6 YYZX15011006 A EIL ¢17.2x931x6 Collar I, ¢17.2x931x6 1
7 GB/T6187.1-M16 VLI REML6 Flange Lock Nut, M16 1

EHRa




K12

S5 T 3 25

Model

JONWAY 150T

Draft 12

REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE

Part No.

YYZX15012000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15012000 Ja TR B 2% Sk Rear Hydraulic Brake System 1
2 YYZX15012001 Ja R 5 Cap, Rear Hydraulic Cylinder 1
3 GB/T5789-M6x22 A2 M6%22 Bolt, M6x22 2
4 |YYZX15012002 Ja# B3R Rear Hydraulic Cylinder Comp 1
5 YYZX15012003 EEIER T Lever, Left Handle 1
6 |YYZX15012004 FHag R Bolt, Rear Brake Lever 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M6 B2 B IE REMG Flange Lock Nut, M6 1
8 YYZX15012005 TG R Switch, Rear Brake 1
9 |YYZX15012006 JE A ZEFF KL Wire Cable, Rear Brake Switch 1
10 |GB/T818-M4x12 TS IBETMAX12 Screw, M4x12 1
11 |GB/T95-¢4 FEE 0 4 Plain Washer, ¢4 1
12 |GB/T93-94 P 04 Spring Washer, 4 1
13 |YYZX15012007 MiEESURA Y Connect Bolt, Hose, Front Brake 2
14 |YYZX15012008 A Copper Washer 4
15 |YYZX15012009 TR Hydraulic Hose, Rear Brake 1
16 |YYZX15012010 WEm SR Clip, Rear Hydraulic Hose 1
17 |YYZX15012011 JERREE Caliper Comp, Rear Brake 1
18 |GB/T5789-M8x35 V2% 12 M8 X35 Bolt, M8x35 2
19 |YYZX15012012 ER N E Bracket,Caliper Comp, Rear Brake 1

20 |YYZX15012013 JBE P UL Brake Plate Assy, Rear Brake 1
21 |YYZX15012014 TR S B Bolt, Brake Plate Assy, Rear Brake 2
22 |YYZX15012015 5 HE R 5 2H A Brake Disc. Assy, Rear Wheel 1
23 |YYZX15012016 S A B X e Fixing Bolt, Rear Brake Disc. 3

12 7




K13 JEER Model JONWAY 150T
Draft 13 SEAT Part No. YYZX15013000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15013001 JRE Seat Assy 1
2 |YYZX15013002 R Rocker Arm, Seat 1
3 |GB/T6187.1-M6 B2 B IE REMG Flange Lock Nut, M6 2
4 |YYZX15013003 AL EE ST BN Bracket A Seat Lock 1
5 YYZX15013004 Ao A S HEB Bracket B,Seat Lock 1
6 |GB/T5789-M6x12 V22 RMEX 12 Bolt, M6x12 4
7 |YYZX15013005 AR ZEA Seat Lock Wire A 1
8 YYZX15013006 Seat Lock Wire B 1

13 7




Kl 14 AT SR /AT Y 26 L AR Model JONWAY 150T
Draft 14 FRONT COVER, SHIELD & LUGGAGE CARRIER Part No. YYZX15014000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15014001 BT Front Cover 1
2 |YYZX15014002 5w 8 ScrewM6x16 1
3  |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 F 2% ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X16 8
4  |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 [ BURAT ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 2
5 |YYZX15014003 e Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
6 |YYZX15014004 T A Inner Cover,Front Luggage Carrier 1
7  |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 F BRETST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 10
8 YYZX15014005 THEEME & L. Carrier,Front Luggage Carrier 1
9 |YYZX15014006 THMEA Y& R. Carrier,Front Luggage Carrier 1
10 |YYZX15014007 THH Front Luggage Carrier 1
11 |YYZX15014008 THMRF Gripe, Front Luggage Carrier 1
12 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 [ BT ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 4
13 |YYZX15014009 S Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
14 |GBI/T5789-M6x16 V2L EEFEMEX 16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 2
15 |GB/T95-¢6 FHE 6 Plain Washer, 96 3
16 |YYZX15014010 THAES Cover,Front Luggage Carrier 1
17 |YYZX15014011 1 R Windshield 1
18 |YYZX15014012 4 IR 3 ] 5 R el Fixing Seat,Windshield 1
19 |GB/T818-M5x20 A S B AT MEx20 Cross Screw M5x20 1

20 |YYZX15014013 R4 % Front Protecting Plate 1
21 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 F 24T ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 12
29 |YYZX15014014 THAR TR Spring 1

#1400




K15

[ s R s 8 A A 0 6 T

Model [JONWAY 150T

Draft 15

[FOOTREST. LUGGAGE CABINET & ITS FRONT COVER|

Dart Nin [vY7x15015000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15015001 TN SR AR Footrest Base Panel 1
2 YYZX15015002 TS e A N Side Cover,Footrest 1
3  |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 F 2% ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 1
4 YYZX15015003 & Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 1
5 YYZX15015004 Pk Luggage Cabinet 1
6 |GBIT845-5T4.8x16 WA L Top,Luggage Cabinet 1
7 |YYZX15015005 MR 5B Rear,Luggage Cabinet 1
8 GB/T5789-M6x12 v 2ZBEFEMEX 12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 2
9 GB/T5789-M8x12 VL IEFEMEX 12 Flange Bolt, M8x12 1
10 |GB/T95-¢6 FHRE 06 Plain Washer, ¢6 2
11 |YYZX15015006 JWNFE A Front Cover, Luggage Cabinet 1
12 |GBI/T5789-M6x12 v 2ZBEFEMEX 12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 5
13 |GB/T95- 46 FHE 06 Plain Washer, ¢6 5
14 |YYZX15015007 R Inner Cover of Luggage 1
15 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 F 2% ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X16 1
16 |YYZX15015008 & 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 1
17 |YYZX15015009 [EER i Battery Box Cover 1
18 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 E BUZETST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 2
19 |YYZX15015010 Jefr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 9

20 |YYZX15015011 MK IR E] Screw 2
21 |YYZX15015012 im0 55 Cover,Fuel Inlet 1

015 7




[JONWAY 150T

K 16 BRI [ Model

[Y'YZX15016000

Draft 16 [SIDE & REAR COVERS [ Part No.

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15016001 JEAE R L. Decorating Cover 1
2 |YYZX15016002 A AR R. Decorating Cover 1
3 |YYZX15016003 L ARGE R Intake, Decorating Cover 1
4 YYZX15016004 BEAR D RS HE Chrome ring,Decorating Cover 1
5  |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 F BRET 4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 4
6 YYZX15016005 BEMBOE RN Small Connecting Bar,Decorating Cover 1
7 GB/T5789-M6x12 VL IEFEMEX 12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 2
s  |GB/T6177.1-M6 1522 IR EEME Flange NutM6 2
9 YYZX15016006 B 5% Connecting Bar,Decorating Cover 1
10 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 EI BUIZET4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 5
11 |GB/T845-5T4.8x16 H HI24T4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 17
12 |YYZX15016007 S Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 21
13 |YYZX15016008 54 Rear Shield 1
14 |YYZX15016009 FEAHR L Protecting Plate 1
15 |YYZX15016010 VaEian R Protecting Plate 1
16 |YYZX15016011 NI AT Screw 4
17 |GB/T818-M5x%20 + P S A2 ETME %20 Cross Screw,M5x20 2
18 |GB/T818-M6x20 + A S IR ETMEX20 Cross Screw,M6x20 1
19 |GB/T5789-M6x20 V52218 M6 X 20 Flange Screw,M6x20 4

016 7




K17 JE kel Model JONWAY 150T
Draft 17 REAR MUDGUARD Part No. YYZX15017000
3

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15017001 J5E AR Rear Plate 1
2 YYZX15017002 TG AR S 4R Rear Plate Bracket 1
3 GB/T5789-M6%16 V222 FEM6x16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 2
4 |GB/T95-06 T 0 6 Plain Washer, ¢6 6
5 |YYZX15017003 JELRE S BEA Licence Holder A 1
6 |GB/T6177.1-M6 1522 IEEEM6 Flange NutM6 6
7 |YYZX15017004 i Cushioning Rubber 92
8 YYZX15017005 SRR T 5% Licence Light Cover 2
9 GB/T845-3.8X20 [ Thi24T-3.8X20 Screw, Tapping ST3.8X20 2
10 |YYZX15017006 SRR T 2k Licence Light Wire 1
11 |YYZX15017007 P LT T Y Bulb, Licence Light 1
12 |YYZX15017008 IR S4B Licence Holder B 1
13 |[YYZX15017009 JE RSV Rear Wheel Fender 1
14 |YYZX15017010 J5 HE RS YRR S 48 Bracket,Rear Wheel Fender 1
15 |[GB/T5789-M6x12 V222 FEM6Ex12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 3

EHRYAT




18 SR E 2 Model JONWAY 150T
Draft 18 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Part No. Y'YZX15018000
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY

1 YYZX15018001 GRS 2% Rear Shock Absorber Assy 2
) GB/T5789-M10x40 V22 BB R M10x40 Flange Bolt, M10x40 2
3 |GB/T6187.1-M10 2 BB IZ REM10 Flange Lock Nut M10 2
4 GB/T5789-M10x32 V22 BB FEM10x32 Flange Bolt, M10x32 1
5 YYZX15018002 RS 2% Rear Shock Absorber Assy 1
6 GB/T95 P4 & 16x¢30 Plain Washer, ¢16x¢30 1
7 |GB/T95 SHEE G 8X $ 23 Plain Washer, ¢8x(23 1
8 |YYZX15018003 i FEAEREMS X 23 Cap Nut M8x23 1
9 YYZX15018004 GRS Washer M8 1

018 W




ERE

Model

JONWAY 150T

WIRE HARNESS

Part No.

YYZX15019000

@

6=l

NN

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15019001 F Wire Harness 1
2 YYZX15019002 i\ Horn 1
3 |YYZX15019003 TR o Winker Relay 1
4 |YYZX15019004 LRI & Fuse Box 1
5 |YYZX15019005 e Fuse 7A 2
6 |YYZX15019006 L Strip Set 8
7 GB/T5789-M6x12 V222 FEM6Ex12 Flange BoltM6x12 2
8 |YYZX15019007 Yk L A 2 Starter Relay Wire 1
9 YYZX15019008 gk s Starter Relay 1
10 |YYZX15019009 ks Motor Wire 1
11 YYZX15019010 4 Lock Set 1

019 7




& 20 [ it [ Model [JONWAY 150T

N Draft 20 [BATTERY [ Part No. |Y'YZX15020000 ]
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY

1 |YYZX15020001 & i 12V9AH Battery 12V7An 1

2 |YYZX15020002 IERZE Cable, Positive Pole 1

3 [YYZX15020003 TR LR Cable, Grounding 9

4 GB/T29.2-M6x10 A SN A Sk BEFEMEX10 Bolt, M6x10 2

5 |YYZX15020004 J7 A REME Block 2

020 7




K21

&S

Model

JONWAY 150T

Draft 21

METER

Part No.

YYZX15021000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15021001 I RAME Meter Assy 1
2 YYZX15021002 Ve Speedometer Cover 1
3 YYZX15021003 V&N Wire Cable, Meter 1
4 |YYZX15021004 25 Clip 1
5 |YYZX15021005 IR (T H12V3W Bulb, Meter Light 12V3W 6
6 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 E BUZETST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 16 5

21 7




Kl 22

R TRST

Model [JONWAY 150T

Draft 22

[HEADLIGHT

Part No. |Y'YZX15022000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15022001 BRI (A3 Front Light(L) 1
2 |YYZX15022002 AR (30D Front Light(R) 1
3 |YYZX15022003 KT 4T #112v35W/35 Bulb, Headlight 12V35W/35W 2
4 |YYZX15022004 BRMTATH12VEW Bulb, Position Light 12V 5W 2
5 |YYZX15022005 KATZR Wire Cable, Headlight 2
6 YYZX15022006 Bl ke i Dustproof Rubber Cover 2
7 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 [ BhB4TST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 6
8 YYZX15022007 KT KT s 20 44 Holder Assly of Headlight 2

%22 0




Kl 23

B 1T

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 23

FRONT TURNING LIGHT

Part No. YYZX15023000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15023001 R AE B kT L. Front Turning Light Assy 1
2 YYZX15023002 B A 1Al AT R. Front Turning Light Assy 1
3 |GB/T845-S5T4.2x12 H BUBETST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 6
4 YYZX15023003 BT 22 e ) T B Len, L. Front Turning Light 1
5 YYZX15023004 B A ) kT Len, R. Front Turning Light 1
6 |YYZX15023005 T 4T H12VIOW Bulb, Front Turning Light 12V10W 2
7 [YYZX15023006 B 723G AT KT 4% Wire Cable, L. Front Turning Light 1
8 YYZX15023007 B AT W (AT T 2% Wire Cable, R. Front Turning Light 1
9 YYZX15023008 BT 2 B [ T 2l v Decorating Cover ,L Front Turning Light 1
10 |YYZX15023009 BT A e ) T R i Decorating Cover ,R Front Turning Light 1

%23 0




K 24

I

| Model [JONWAY 150T

Draft 24

[REAR LIGHT

[ Part No. [Y'YZX15024000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYZX15024000 J5 AT Bk Rear Light Assy 1
2 |YYZX15024001 J5 AT i Holder, Rear Light 1
3 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H WUR4TST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 6
4 YYZX15024002 & Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 2
5 |YYZX15024003 JE BT Lens, Rear Light 1
6 |YYZX15024004 Ja BRI HT 26 Wire Cable, Rear Light 1
7 YYZX15024005 J&i FEAT T 112V/I5SW/21W Bulb, Rear Light(12V/5w/21w) 1
8 |YYZX15024006 JEFE AT AT i912V/10W Bulb, L. & R. Turning Light (12V,10w) 2

24 7




K 25

RENHUE S A

Model

JONWAY 150T

Draft 25

ENGINE COMP & AIR CLEANER

Part No.

Y'YZX15025000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYZX15025001 RENHLIL K Engine Assy 1
2 YYZX15025002 5 X Air Inlet Pipe 1
3 |YYZX15025003 4 Clip 1
4 |YYZX15025004 A 2% Carburetor Assy 1
5 |YYZX15025005 PR Air Cleaner Assy 1
6 GB/T5789-M6x30 V22 BB FEM6EX30 Bolt, M6x30 3
7  |GB/T6177.1-M6 12 M6 Nut, M6 1
8 YYZX15025006 VAR Connecting plate of Air Filter 1
9 |YYPT15025006 R Ignition Coil Assy 1
10 |GB/T818-M6x35 +F S MBETM6EX35 Screw, M6x35 1
11 |[YYPT15025007 e Starter Relay 1
12 |[YYPT15025008 FaEde Rectifier 1
13 |GB/T5789-M6x16 VE2ZIEFEMEX16 Bolt, M6x16 1
14 |YYZL15025009 CDI CDI 1

025 7




M 26 B4 T A Model JONWAY 150T
| Draft 26 TOOLS ASSY Part No. YYZX15026000 ]
2
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 YYPT00026001 L2 22 T] Double Ended Screw Driver 1
2 YYPT00026002 FFFHW Screw Driver Socket 1
3 |YYPT00026003 8-10F MR F Double Ended Spanner 8-10 1
4 YYPT00026004 WS FIRTF Inner Hex Spanner 1
5 |YYPT00026005 KACHEER Spark Plug Socket 1
6 YYPT00026006 THLS Tools Bag 1

026 71




K 27

Model JONWAY 150T

Draft 27

AIR CLEANER

Part No. YYZX15027000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYBS15027001 2 IE AR A Body, Air Cleaner 1
2 |[YYBS15027002 JESH A Filter Assly 1
3 YYBS15027003 AR T PE S Paper Filter Core 1
4 |YYBS15027004 AR YRS Sponge Filter Core 1
5  |GB/T845-ST4.8x12 H BURETST4.8x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.8x12 9
6 YYBS15027005 rizan=d Air Intake Pipe 1
7 |YYBS15027006 RS R Cover, Air Cleaner 1
3 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 £ Big4] ST4.8%x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8x16 7
9 |YYBS15027007 e Oil Overflow Tube 1
10 |YYBS15027008 g Clip 1
11 |YYBS15027009 Biiil Fixing Ring 1

%21 W




	150RE

